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{Great Leaders Are Heroes

il Their names are on parks and buildings.

il Their faces are on money.

1

Martin Luther King

Middle School
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"“Other Heroes Help People

il They save people’s lives.
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" They are very brave.
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(Iwo Jima Memoriul)
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{ We Thank Our Heroes

il We give them medals.

Il A medal is a symbol of our thanks.
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‘ ﬂ Think and Respond

il |, How do we honor heroes?
It 2. What do some heroes do?

i 3. Why are medals important?
"/ Activity

Draw a picture showing one way we honor
heroes. Tell the class about your picture.

Photo Credits

Front Co
8 PictureQuest; 6-7 (inset) Patrick Robert/Corbis; back cover Index Stock Imagery/PictureQuest.


jason
BStamp

jason
BStamp

jason
BStamp

jason
BStamp

jason
BStamp


1.358367


3.0302029


3.0302029


3.343672


7.000827




